
Class. Cognome Nome Società Pen. Peso
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Manco

Berardi

Curcio

Aletto

Santantonio

Ennico

Di Stasio

Vicino

Varallo

Sileo

Loglisci

Cifarelli

Messina

Manco

Martorano

Leone

De Pierro

Giannattasio

De Angelis

Rizzitelli

Elio

Michele

Pietro

Giovanni

Baldassarre

Laviero

Giovanni

Lorenzo

Michele

Salvatore

Carlo

Eustachio

Michele

Luca

Angelo

Carmine

Raffaele

Lorenzo

Rocco

Gaetano

A.P.S. Potenza (Milo)

Pescasportiva Xviii Agosto

Garisti Val D'Agri A.S.D.

Sporting Club Milo S.P.S. (Milo)

A.S.D. Lenza Club San Giuliano Matera (Tubertini)

Garisti Val D'Agri A.S.D.

A.P.S. Potenza (Milo)

Sporting Club Milo S.P.S. (Milo)

Garisti Val D'Agri A.S.D.

Sporting Club Milo S.P.S. (Milo)

A.P.S. Potenza (Milo)

A.S.D. Lenza Club San Giuliano Matera (Tubertini)

A.S.D. Lenza Club San Giuliano Matera (Tubertini)

A.P.S. Potenza (Milo)

A.P.S. Potenza (Milo)

Sporting Club Milo S.P.S. (Milo)

A.P.S. Potenza (Milo)

Angler Team Tubertini A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Angler Team Tubertini A.S.D. (Tubertini)

A.P.S. Potenza (Milo)

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

2

2

2

2

2

3

3

3

3

3

3

4

4

13.290

12.030

8.980

6.845

3.740

3.660

11.280

8.730

7.950

3.600

3.125

3.015

10.510

7.550

7.270

2.825

2.775

2.195

8.320

7.140
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Direttore di Gara
Maggi Tommaso

Giudice di Gara
Zinno Mauro

Ora
13:51:51

Classifica elaborata da
Zinno Mauro



Class. Cognome Nome Società Pen. Peso
21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

Loglisci

Casamassima

Cifarelli

Bruno

Pierro

Pascale

Giannattasio

Saracino

Marino

Molfetta

Belfiore

Nisoli

Wang

Cascini

Pisciotta

Faretta

Loglisci

Vicino

Di Terlizzi

Di Terlizzi

Michele

Giancarlo

Giuseppe

Fabio

Vincenzo

Michele

Liliana

Dino

Salvatore

Nicola

Giuseppe

Massimiliano

Shuai

Giuseppe

Daniele

Antonio

Domenico

Raffaele

Giuseppe

Donato

Fishing Club Matera A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Fishing Club Matera A.S.D. (Tubertini)

A.S.D. Lenza Club San Giuliano Matera (Tubertini)

A.P.S. Potenza (Milo)

Fishing Club Matera A.S.D. (Tubertini)

A.S.D. Lenza Club San Giuliano Matera (Tubertini)

Angler Team Tubertini A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Angler Team Tubertini A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Garisti Val D'Agri A.S.D.

Fishing Club Matera A.S.D. (Tubertini)

A.S.D. Lenza Club San Giuliano Matera (Tubertini)

A.S.D. Lenza Club San Giuliano Matera (Tubertini)

Pescasportiva Xviii Agosto

A.S.D. Lenza Club San Giuliano Matera (Tubertini)

Sporting Club Milo S.P.S. (Milo)

A.P.S. Potenza (Milo)

Sporting Club Milo S.P.S. (Milo)

Sporting Club Milo S.P.S. (Milo)

Pescasportiva Xviii Agosto

Pescasportiva Xviii Agosto

4

4

4

4

5

5

5

5

5

5

6

6

6

6

6

6

7

7

7

7

6.980

2.520

2.370

2.095

8.100

6.780

6.230

2.205

1.525

1.375

8.040

6.100

3.750

1.525

1.335

1.145

7.990

5.890

1.095

1.015
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Zinno Mauro



Class. Cognome Nome Società Pen. Peso
41

42

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

Pirrone

Piccolo

Fasano

Bussola

Solimando

Mazziotta

Curto

Milano

Libergolis

Scavone

Cafarelli

Carbone

Guida

Bosso

Rifino

Quaratino

Camera

Sabia

Galetta

Misuriello

Mario

Giovanni

Antonio

Luigi

Sesto

Michele

Rocco

Antonio vener

Vincenzo

Alessandro an

Raimondo

Vincenzo

Rosario

Claudio

Rocco

Gianfranco

Franco

Giovanni

Pietro

Giuseppe

Sporting Club Milo S.P.S. (Milo)

Fishing Club Matera A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Fishing Club Matera A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Fishing Club Matera A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Agri 2000 De.Pa A.S.D.

Agri 2000 De.Pa A.S.D.

Agri 2000 De.Pa A.S.D.

Agri 2000 De.Pa A.S.D.

A.P.S. Potenza (Milo)

A.P.S. Potenza (Milo)

A.P.S. Potenza (Milo)

A.S.D. Canne Verdi (Tubertini)

A.P.S. Potenza (Milo)

A.P.S. Potenza (Milo)

A.P.S. Potenza (Milo)

A.S.D. Canne Verdi (Tubertini)

A.S.D. Canne Verdi (Tubertini)

A.P.S. Potenza (Milo)

Fishing Club Matera A.S.D. (Tubertini)

A.S.D. Canne Verdi (Tubertini)

8

8

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

5.820

3.430

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0
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